
CAMPHILL PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS   

2023/24    

 

AUTUMN TERM 

 

Term Begins   - Tuesday 29th, Wednesday 30th & Thursday 31st August 2023 for all P2 -

P7 pupils (School finishes at 12noon – no canteen facilities/no school bus)    
*P1 pupils will have their own dates/times 

 

Friday 1st September 2023 – (Normal school hours resume for pupils in P2 & P3 - 2pm finish 

          P4, P5, P6 & P7 – 3pm finish)                                                                         

 

Half Term Holiday – Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November 2023 (inclusive)                      

                                  

Term Ends    - Thursday 21st December 2023 at 12noon 

 

 ______________________________________________________________________ 

 

SPRING TERM 

 

Term Begins   -    Thursday 4th January 2024  

 

Half Term Holiday -  Friday 9th February – Friday 16th February 2024 (inclusive)                       

 

St Patricks Day - Monday 18th March 2024 (School finishes at 12noon – no canteen facilities/no bus) 

                                                                               

Term Ends   -     Wednesday 27th March 2024 at 12noon    

   

 

 

SUMMER TERM 

 

Term Begins    -    Thursday 11th April 2024 

 

May Bank Holiday   - Monday 6th & Tuesday 7th May 2024 (inclusive) 

 

Late May Bank Holiday – Monday 27th & Tuesday 28th May 2024 (inclusive)                       

  

Term Ends  -        Friday 28th June 2024 at 12noon 


